
Uttar Pradesh Medical Supplies Corporation Limited 
         Registered office:   SUDA Building,7/23 Sec-7,Gomti Nagar Extension,Lucknow-226002 

                       Website: www.upmsc.in E-Mail: gm.scm @upmsc.in  Contact No.: 0522-2838102  

   

Ref No- UPMSCL/08/2023/350                                                                                                                    Date- 01.07.23  

GEM Tender for procurement of Equipment/furniture for District Drug Warehouse 

Uttar Pradesh Medical Supplies Corporation Limited, Lucknow invites tenders on GeM Portal from 
eligible and qualified Bidders to supply Equipment / Furniture for UPMSCL district drug warehouses. The 
schedules of Tendering activities are as here under: 

S
.
N 

Descriptio
n of Item 
for tender  

Equipment/fur
niture Name on 
GeM 

Tender 
Reference no 

Commencem
ent of 
Downloading 
of Tender 
Document 

Last Date & 
Submission 
of Online 
Bids 

Date & 
Time of 
Opening of 
Technical 
Bids 

Date of 
Completion of 
Examination 
of Technical 
Bid 

Date & 
Time of 
Opening 
of 
Financial 
Bid 

Date of 
Completion 
of 
Examinatio
n of 
Financial 
Bid 

1 
Document 

Cabinet Almirah Steel 
GEM 

/2023/B/36039
09 

22 June 2023 
13 July 

2023 upto 
06.:00 PM  

13 July 
2023 upto 
06.:30 PM  

To be declared 
on GeM Portal 

To be 
declared 
on GeM 
Portal 

To be 
declared on 
GeM Portal 

2 3 Seater 
Bench 

Public Place 
Seating Chair 

GEM 
/2023/B/36077

19 
23 June 2023 

14 July 
2023 upto 
06.:00 PM  

14 July 
2023 upto 
06.:30 PM  

To be declared 
on GeM Portal 

To be 
declared 
on GeM 
Portal 

To be 
declared on 
GeM Portal 

3 Visitor  
Chair 

Chair office 
GEM 

/2023/B/36085
55 

23 June 2023 
14 July 

2023 upto 
06.:00 PM  

14 July 
2023 upto 
06.:30 PM  

To be declared 
on GeM Portal 

To be 
declared 
on GeM 
Portal 

To be 
declared on 
GeM Portal 

4 
Office 
Chair Revolving Chair 

GEM 
/2023/B/36093

41 
23 June 2023 

14 July 
2023 upto 
06.:00 PM  

14 July 
2023 upto 
06.:30 PM  

To be declared 
on GeM Portal 

To be 
declared 
on GeM 
Portal 

To be 
declared on 
GeM Portal 

5 
Office 
Table 

(wood)  
Executive Table   

GEM 
/2023/B/36121

20 
24 June 2023 

15 July 
2023 upto 
06.:00 PM  

15 July 
2023 upto 
06.:30 PM  

To be declared 
on GeM Portal 

To be 
declared 
on GeM 
Portal 

To be 
declared on 
GeM Portal 

7 Generator 
125KVA 

Power 
Generator- DG 

set (upto 
900KVA) 

GEM 
/2023/B/36202

78 
27 June 2023 

18 July 
2023 upto 
06.:00 PM  

18 July 
2023 upto 
06.:30 PM  

To be declared 
on GeM Portal 

To be 
declared 
on GeM 
Portal 

To be 
declared on 
GeM Portal 

6 
Steel 

Almirah Almirah Steel 
GEM 

/2023/B/36166
16 

28 June 2023 
19 July 

2023 upto 
06.:00 PM  

19 July 
2023 upto 
06.:30 PM  

To be declared 
on GeM Portal 

To be 
declared 
on GeM 
Portal 

To be 
declared on 
GeM Portal 

8 
RO with 
water 
cooler 

Potable water 
purification 
system with 
inbuilt water 

cooler 

GEM 
/2023/B/36270

95 
28 June 2023 

19 July 
2023 upto 
06.:00 PM  

19 July 
2023 upto 
06.:30 PM  

To be declared 
on GeM Portal 

To be 
declared 
on GeM 
Portal 

To be 
declared on 
GeM Portal 

 

The details of tender notice are given on GeM Portal &UPMSCL website www.upmsc.in. Kindly check 
GeM Portal & UPMSCL website for any detail & updates. 

 
 

          Sd 
Managing Director 

UPMSCL 


