Uttar Pradesh Medical Supplies Corporation Limited

Registered office: SUDA Building,7/23 Sec-7,Gomti Nagar Extension,Lucknow-226002 Website: www.upmsc.in E-Mail: gm.scm@upmsc.in Contact No.: 0522-2838102

Ref No- UPMSCL/08/2023/350

Date-01.07.23

GEM Tender for procurement of Equipment/furniture for District Drug Warehouse

Uttar Pradesh Medical Supplies Corporation Limited, Lucknow invites tenders on GeM Portal from eligible and qualified Bidders to supply Equipment / Furniture for UPMSCL district drug warehouses. The schedules of Tendering activities are as here under:

S N	Descriptio n of Item for tender	Equipment/fur niture Name on GeM	Tender Reference no	Commencem ent of Downloading of Tender Document	Last Date & Submission of Online Bids	Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bids	Date of Completion of Examination of Technical Bid	Date & Time of Opening of Financial Bid	Date of Completion of Examinatio n of Financial Bid
1	Document Cabinet	Almirah Steel	GEM /2023/B/36039 09	22 June 2023	13 July 2023 upto 06.:00 PM	13 July 2023 upto 06.:30 PM	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal
2	3 Seater Bench	Public Place Seating Chair	GEM /2023/B/36077 19	23 June 2023	14 July 2023 upto 06.:00 PM	14 July 2023 upto 06.:30 PM	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal
3	Visitor Chair	Chair office	GEM /2023/B/36085 55	23 June 2023	14 July 2023 upto 06.:00 PM	14 July 2023 upto 06.:30 PM	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal
4	Office Chair	Revolving Chair	GEM /2023/B/36093 41	23 June 2023	14 July 2023 upto 06.:00 PM	14 July 2023 upto 06.:30 PM	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal
5	Office Table (wood)	Executive Table	GEM /2023/B/36121 20	24 June 2023	15 July 2023 upto 06.:00 PM	15 July 2023 upto 06.:30 PM	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal
7	Generator 125KVA	Power Generator- DG set (upto 900KVA)	GEM /2023/B/36202 78	27 June 2023	18 July 2023 upto 06.:00 PM	18 July 2023 upto 06.:30 PM	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal
6	Steel Almirah	Almirah Steel	GEM /2023/B/36166 16	28 June 2023	19 July 2023 upto 06.:00 PM	19 July 2023 upto 06.:30 PM	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal
8	RO with water cooler	Potable water purification system with inbuilt water cooler	GEM /2023/B/36270 95	28 June 2023	19 July 2023 upto 06.:00 PM	19 July 2023 upto 06.:30 PM	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal	To be declared on GeM Portal

The details of tender notice are given on GeM Portal &UPMSCL website www.upmsc.in. Kindly check GeM Portal & UPMSCL website for any detail & updates.

Sd Managing Director UPMSCL